DISTANCE LEARNING SCHEDULES 2020-21
15 MIDDLE SCHOOL

ASMS, BMS, 5VMS ASMS, BMS, SVMS ASMS, BMS, SWIMS

MOMNDAY and THURSDAY TUESDAY and FRIDAY WEDMNESDAY
A DaY B DAY ALL PERIODS
Zero period 7:45 AM 8:25 AM Zero period F15AM &25AM 1st period &30AM o:00AM
Passing 825 40 g:3040 Passing 225 An 23040 Passing SO0 AR Q.05 A0
1st period 8:30 AM 9:25 AM 2nd period 8:30AM >25AM 2nd period 05 AM 2:35 AM
Passing 92540 23040 Passing S:25 Ah S.30AM Passing S35 A0 24040
3rd period 9:30 AM 1k25 AM 6th period: 6th zrade 3rd period 30 AM 1010 AM
Break 1025AM | 10:45AM LATEIEE i e <SSR el Break 10:20AM | 10:25 AM
ath period: 3th grade
5th period: 5th grade Sth period: 6th zrade
6th period: 7th grade 1454M  11:40 AM Break Leg i | 2040 i 4th period: 7th grade 10:25 AM | 10:55 AM
sth period: 5th grade gth period 10:45 AM | 11:40 AM L T e
Passing 1740 AN 17-45 And Passing 1740 AM 1745 AMA Passing 2ES AN 110080
7th period 11:454M 1240 PM Tiger /Eagle/Bruin Time  11:45AM  12:0 PM 6th period: 6th grade
6th period: 7th grade 11:00 AM 11:30 AM
Lunch * 1240PM 12000 Luneh * 12:40 Phd 20 oth period: Sth grade
Teachers' office hours 1:20PM 2:30PM Teacher's office hours 1:20 P 2:30PM Passing 1130 AR 11-35 AR
*lonck will be lgred or schedwles a5 drh perind for &tk grade, *Lunch il be listed or schednles a5 48 period forcth grade, 7th period 11:35 AM 1205 PM
Sh pediod for Pk grade ard &tk period for 8th grade, Stk period for Trh grade and St period Jor §th grade.
Passing 1208 Phd 1210 Phd
8th period 1210 p.m. 1230 PM
Lunch * 12:40 PhA 2.10P0
Distance Leaming 110 PR 150 PM

Professional Tirme **

*Lurck uall be listed or schedules as dih period for 68k grade,
Stk period for 7Ek grade ard &tk period for Stk grade.

* During DErance Learning Professional Tirme, students are
expected fowork ar indeperdent ar group asslghinen s,

See these schedules online at gilroyunified. org/enroll-in-gusd /2020-21-scho ol-year-inf orma tion



1/ \

HORARIOS: APRENDIZAJE DE DISTANCIA 2020-21
(i['S]) ESCUELAS SECONDARIAS: BROWNELL, SOLORSANO, SOUTH VALLEY

ASMS, BMS, SVMS
LUNES y JUEVES
DIAA

Cero periodo 7:45 AM
Pase de saldn a saldn 8:25 AM
12 periodo 8:30 AM
Pase de saldn a saldn 9:25 AM
32 periodo 9:30 AM
Recreo 10:25 AM
52 periodo: 62 grado

62 periodo: 72 grado 10:45 AM
52 periodo: 82 grado

Pase de saldn a saldn 11:40 AM
72 periodo 11:45 AM
Almuerzo * 12:40 PM
Hora de oficina de los 1:20 PM

maestros

8:25 AM
8:30 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM
10:25 AM
10:45 AM

11:40 AM

11:45 AM
12:40 PM
1:20 PM

2:30 PM

* El almuerzo serd listado en los horarios como 42 periodo
para 62 grado, 52 periodo para 72 grado y 62 periodo para 82

grado.

ASMS, BMS, SVMS
MARTES y VIERNES

Cero periodo
Pase de salon a saldn
22 periodo

Pase de salon a saldn

62 periodo: 62 grado
42 periodo: 72 grado
42 periodo: 82 grado

Recreo
82 periodo

Pase de salon a saldn

DIAB

Hora del Tigre/Aguila/Oso

Almuerzo *

Hora de oficina de los
maestros

7:45 AM
8:25 AM
8:30 AM
9:25 AM

9:30 AM

10:25 AM
10:45 AM
11:40 AM
11:45 AM
12:40 PM

1:20 PM

8:25 AM
8:30 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM

10:25 AM

10:45 AM
11:40 AM
11:45 AM
12:40 PM
1:20 PM

2:30 PM

* El almuerzo serd listado en los horarios como 42 periodo
para 62 grado, 52 periodo para 72 grado y 62 periodo para 82

grado.

ASMS, BMS, SVMS

MIERCOLES
TODOS LOS PERIODOS
12 periodo 8:30 AM
Pase de saldn a salon 9:00 AM
22 periodo 9:05 AM
Pase de salon a salon 9:35 AM
32 periodo 9:40 AM
Recreo 10:10 AM
52 periodo: 62 grado
42 periodo: 72 grado 10:25 AM
42 periodo: 82 grado
Pase de salon a salon 10:55 AM
62 periodo: 62 grado
62 periodo: 72 grado 11:00 AM
52 periodo: 82 grado
Pase de salon a salon 11:30 AM
72 periodo 11:35 AM
Pase de salon a salon 12:05 PM
82 periodo 12:10
p.m.
Almuerzo * 12:40 PM
Tiempo Profesional de 1:10 PM

Aprendizaje a Distancia**

9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:35 AM
9:40 AM
10:10 AM
10:25 AM

10:55 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:35 AM
12:05 PM
12:10 PM

12:40 PM

1:10 PM

1:50 PM

* El almuerzo serd listado en los horarios como 42 periodo

grado.

para 62 grado, 52 periodo para 72 grado y 62 periodo para 82

** Durante el Tiempo Profesional de Aprendizaje a Distancia,

se espera que los estudiantes trabajen en las tareas

independientes o en grupos

Estos horarios estan disponsibles en gilroyunified.org/enroll-in-gusd/2020-21-school-year-information
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